DATE RECEIVED

3/19/2020

6/17/2020

6/22/2020

6/25/2020

7/6/2020

7/6/2020

7/10/2020

DIV-LOT

05-075 & 076

01-049

02-065

04-195

01-084

02-174

05-123

MEMBER

Carrigan Petersen

Gene & Margaret Reese

Robert Brooks

Tomas Juan

Laurie Shanin

Stacie and Josh Stoney

Steven T VanDrew Il

ADDRESS

311 E.Ballantrae Dr

481 E. Road of Tralee

240 E. Old Lyme Road

290 E Ballantrae Dr

371 E Road of Tralee

130 E Cromarty Ct
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WORK REQUESTED

Shed/living area?

Deck and stairs leading down

shed

deck, fence, clean up

greenhouse

shed

shed

PERMIT #
pending - owner
is updating
permit
application

paid
6/24 - approved
#4162

paid
6/24 - approved
#4163

paid
6/26 - approved
#4164

paid
7/11 - approved
#4166
7/11 - approved
#4167
7/11 - approved
#4168

ACTION
3/20 - received permit application, but was unable to
read. Follow up call on 4/23 by CJ getting details. Owner
will update permit application with all details of plans.

6/24 - reviewed and approved by Arch Committee via
email

6/24 - talked to Mr. Reese on the phone, he has confirmed
that the bottom of the stairs will meet his patio. This is
further away from the lake a 50+ feet

6/17 - rec'd from office - sent to Arch Committee

6/24 - reviewed and approved by Arch Committee via
email

6/22 - rec'd from office and sent to Arch Committee
6/26 - approved via email by CJ and KS

6/24 - updated with plot plan -- added setbacks,
dimensions

6/22 - initial applications filed

7/11 - reviewed and approved by Committee

7/6 - emailed to Arch Committee

7/11 - reviewed and approved by Committee
7/6 - emailed to Arch Committee

7/11 - reviewed and approved by Committee
7/10 - emailed to Arch Committee



